~_TARIFF SCHEDULE I k*—)

gtitity : THREE POINTS WATER CO-OP ASS0C. “Faritf Sneet No.: 1
D ‘k t N Wtsﬁmwww——-«—w/" Decision No. = 53106
ocKke 0. = - —0LT

Effective : 07/82

RATES & CHARGES

Residential _ Commercial _
Monthly Service Rate: Monthly Service Rate:
Minimum Gallons Minimum . .Gallons
5/8 x 3/4" % For | 578 x /4% % For
374 $ 28.00 For &,ObO 374 $ For
iv $ 45.00 For 7,000 ' 1" 3 For
1 - 13" ¢ 60.00 Ffor 10,000 1 - 13" 3,_- For
an 5200.0Q For 75,000 o : 5 For
3" s For . 3 $ For
an s For 4" $ For
5" $_ For o % For
6" $ For Sk $ For
g 2,00 Per 1,000 g@galions in Excess $ Per Gallons in Excess
ot Minimum : of Minimum
Fiat Rate Fer Month
SERVICE LINE & METER INSTALLATION CHARGES
B8 x 374V 0§ /4" % 250.00 1" % 375.00 1 _. 14" % 625,00 o4 800C.

#%%ALL SUCE CHARGES TO BE NON-REFUNDABLE,

SERVICE CHARGES

Ezstablishment

Re-establ ishment $10.00
After Hour {fwithin 12 months} '
Reconnection (delinguent) $25.00 NSF Check $5.00
Meter Test . Deferred Payment
#*Deposit Re-read

#{if other than provided for in Rules &nd Regulations]

Gther Chaorges As Specified By Order:
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